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Terese Andino, D.D.S., M.B.A.
Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Assistant Professor
terese.andino@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4687

Dr. Andino joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an assistant professor in 2023. Dr. 
Andino is the WLHSDM Director of Clinics. 

mailto:demi.castrellon@ttuhsc.edu


Eseosa A. Bazuaye-Ekwuyasi, M.D.
Department of Radiology

Assistant Professor
ebazuaye@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.6000

Dr. Bazuaye-Ekwuyasi joined the Texas Tech 
Health El Paso faculty as an assistant professor 
in 2022 and is the Women’s Imaging Fellowship 
program director. 

mailto:ebazuaye@ttuhsc.edu


Atasi Chatterjee, Ph.D.
Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Associate Professor
atasi.chatterjee@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.7128

Dr. Chatterjee joined the Texas Tech Health El 
Paso faculty as an associate professor in 2023. 
She has a strong background in life sciences and 
experience in teaching, research, and 
managerial services in biology and healthcare.

mailto:ebazuaye@ttuhsc.edu


Fernando Doval Perez, D.O.
Department of Psychiatry 

Assistant Professor
fernando.doval@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4021

Dr. Doval joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an assistant professor in 2024. He 
supervises medical students, residents, and 
fellows in several rotations.

mailto:fernando.doval@ttuhsc.edu


Jose H. Enriquez, M.S.N., APRN, ACNP-BC
Hunt School of Nursing

Assistant Professor
jose.h.enriquez@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4144

Mr. Enriquez joined the Texas Tech Health El 
Paso faculty as a clinical instructor in 2019 and 
is now an assistant professor of nursing and 
simulation nurse educator with the Training and 
Educational Center for Healthcare Simulation.

mailto:jose.h.enriquez@ttuhsc.edu


Ayanna A. Johnson, Ph.D., NCSP
Department of Psychiatry

Instructor
ayanna.a.johnson@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.5896

Dr. Johnson joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an instructor in 2023. She is involved 
in providing teaching experiences for psychology 
and psychiatric trainees.

mailto:ayanna.a.johnson@ttuhsc.edu


Sunil Mankar, B.D.S., M.D.S., M.S.
Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Associate Professor
sunil.mankar@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.5853

Dr. Mankar joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an associate professor in 2024. He has 
a strong background in teaching, research, and 
guiding pre-graduate and graduate students in 
advancing their careers.

mailto:sunil.mankar@ttuhsc.edu


Jordan Maxwell, D.O.
Department of Family and Community 

Medicine

Assistant Professor
jordan.maxwell@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4043

Dr. Maxwell joined the Texas Tech Health El 
Paso faculty as an assistant professor in 2024. 
His research interests include sports medicine.

mailto:jordan.maxwell@ttuhsc.edu


Sathiyanathan Nadarajah, B.D.S., D.M.D.
Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Assistant Professor
s.nadarajah@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.6610

Dr. Nadarajah joined the Texas Tech Health El 
Paso faculty as an assistant professor in 2024. 
He is trained in periodontics and has experience 
in curriculum delivery and improvement. 

mailto:s.nadarajah@ttuhsc.edu


Julianna Santos, Ph.D.
Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Assistant  Professor
julianna.santos@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4555

Dr. Santos joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an assistant professor of 
Microanatomy and Cellular Biology in 2023. She 
has also practiced as a physiotherapist.

mailto:julianna.santos@ttuhsc.edu


Natalia I. Sidhu, M.D., M.S.
Department of Pediatrics 

Assistant Professor
natalia.sidhu@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.5691

Dr. Sidhu joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an assistant professor in 2023. She is 
a pediatric hospitalist.

mailto:natalia.sidhu@ttuhsc.edu


Shilpa Singh, D.D.S., B.D.S., M.S.
Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Associate Professor
shilpa.singh@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.6507

Dr. Singh joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso faculty 
as an associate professor in 2024. She completed an 
advanced residency program in orofacial pain and 
temporomandibular disorders. She also holds a M.S. 
degree in Health Professional Education.

mailto:shilpa.singh@ttuhsc.edu


Muhammad Moiz Tahir, M.D.
Department of Internal Medicine

Assistant Professor
muhtahir@ttuhsc.edu
915.215.4007

Dr. Tahir joined the Texas Tech Health El Paso 
faculty as an assistant professor in 2023. He is 
board-certified in internal medicine and obesity 
medicine. He is the Internal Medicine Clinic 
Director.

mailto:muhtahir@ttuhsc.edu

